207mm 81
8"
68
5m
m
26
15
16
"
10
4
2m
m
4
11 16
"
89mm 31
2"
81
8m
m
32
3 16
"
96
8m
m
38
1 8"
67
5m
m
26
9 16
"
224mm 813
16"
114mm 41
2"
Complete
DescriptionModel No.
American adapters fitted as standard when purchased via BW&Co USA
Regent 4310, 1900's Style Bath Floor Stand
R4310-1900 Extended Unions on 2” Floor Stands
Including Bracing Kit.
LONDON
SY APPOINTMENT TO
HIS MAJESTY KING CHARLES Ill
MANUFACTURER OF KITCHEN & SATHROOM TAPS & MIXERS
SARSER WILSONS & CO. LTD.
LONDON
BARBER WILSONS & C9 EST .1905
95
m
m
33 4
"
C
an
 b
e
cu
t
d
o
w
n
o
n
 s
it
e
308mm 121
8"
Can be reduced to 190mm
28mm 118"
51mm 2"
To fit 2" Floor Stand Upright
To fit 28 Waste Pipe
308mm 121
8"
Can be reduced to 190mm
27
0m
m
10
5 8"
C
an
 b
e
cu
t
d
o
w
n
 o
n
 s
it
e
51mm 2"
TT2"-679-WALL
TT2"-679-WASTE
To fit 2" Floor Stand
Upright
Bracing Kit
DescriptionModel No.
American adapters fitted as standard when purchased via BW&Co USA
2" Bracing KitTT2"-679
LONDON
SY APPOINTMENT TO
HIS MAJESTY KING CHARLES Ill
MANUFACTURER OF KITCHEN & SATHROOM TAPS & MIXERS
SARSER WILSONS & CO. LTD.
LONDON
BARBER WILSONS & C9 EST .1905
50
m
m
115
16
"
M
ax
im
u
m
207mm 81
8"
Supply pipe 22mm
Hot
Supply pipe 22mm
Cold
50
m
m
115
16
"
M
ax
im
u
m
Finished Floor
Floor Fitting
DescriptionModel No.
American adapters fitted as standard when purchased via BW&Co USA
Regent 4310, 1900's Style Bath Floor StandR4310-1900
LONDON
SY APPOINTMENT TO
HIS MAJESTY KING CHARLES Ill
MANUFACTURER OF KITCHEN & SATHROOM TAPS & MIXERS
SARSER WILSONS & CO. LTD.
LONDON
BARBER WILSONS & C9 EST .1905
Mixer Fitting
DescriptionModel No.
Regent 4310, 1900's Style Bath Floor StandR4310-1900
LONDON
SY APPOINTMENT TO
HIS MAJESTY KING CHARLES Ill
MANUFACTURER OF KITCHEN & SATHROOM TAPS & MIXERS
SARSER WILSONS & CO. LTD.
LONDON
BARBER WILSONS & C9 EST .1905
3
5
7 6
1
2
4
8
Exploded
DescriptionModel No.
American adapters fitted as standard when purchased via BW&Co USA
Regent 4310, 1900's Style Bath Floor StandR4310-1900
LONDON
SY APPOINTMENT TO
HIS MAJESTY KING CHARLES Ill
MANUFACTURER OF KITCHEN & SATHROOM TAPS & MIXERS
SARSER WILSONS & CO. LTD.
LONDON
BARBER WILSONS & C9 EST .1905